NITOODOID681			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900305814349		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/20/1701030026 **85.00		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	201 NOV 20 AH Da 40		
Office Use Only	1:0V 2 1 TOTALR C WICHAIR		

NOV 2 1 2017

) MUNAK

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Bright	Stage	Proluctions	
		Name	of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NI	JMBER:	NIJO	00010681	

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Grace Boynton Bright Stage Productions 14702 Avenue of the Grus Winter Garden FJ 34787 City/State and Zip Code <u>J. aceboynton & brightstage. 0</u>19 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual aport notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Grace Bay ton at (603) 5

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Jan Cu Hy CZ NOW LIE

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION
For
Bright Stage Poluctions Incurporated
N1700010681 Document Number (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.
filed with the Department of State on DCtober 24, 2017.
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:
Bright Stage Productions InCoeporated
(Signature of a dure tor, president or other officer fil directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)
<u>Grace Boynton</u> (Typed or princed name of person signing) (Title of person signing)

•

Filing Fee: \$35.00